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Academic Calendar - 2020-21

. No. Name of the Even

Day Date
o Commencement of Terms SEM- | & 111 | Thursday 28.01.2021
. \ (‘}mnmgz}ccmcm of Lectures - SEM | | Thursday 28.01.2021
3 | ("’.!’sh;urapati Shivaji Mahamj Ja}yami | Friday | 19.02.2021
p ininc Induction ngi*anune for the First Wednesday 24022021 10
 Semester o ‘oThursday = 25022021
5 Mahashivratri Thursday 11.03.2021
(‘ :Hon.. 'Monday 29.03'2,021
7 Good Friday ' Friday 02.04.2021
§  GudiPadava Tuesday 13.04.2dil |
9 I)r B.v R Ambedkar Jay;nti Wédne§day 14.04.202}}1” B
10 Ram Navami Wednesday 21.04.2021 4
...... 11 Maharashtra Din Saturday 01.05.2021
12 Ramzan-id Thursday 13.05.20'.’"{
-~ 13 Conclusion of terms Saturday 22.05.2021
14 Budhha Pournima Wednesday 26.05.2021
..... 1 5 Commencement of Semester - 11 Tuesday lS.O().?.O’.’I v
16 Corporate Executive Series - Webinar Friday 25.06.2021
N ;7 Corporate Executive Series - Webinar Saturday 03.07.2021
Mmlg Corporate Executive Series - Webinar iy 09.07.2021
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Internal Examination - Semester 1V

Monday to 12.07.2021 to

19 _
; - Wednesday — 14.07.202]
g Corporate Executive Series - Webinar Friday 16.07.202]
21 Bakri-id  Wednesday — 21.07.2021
kg A i o e

5,  Corporate Executive Series ebinar Fidey 30072021
o~ 5 Daysd()lnlme FDP on Research Monday- | 02.08.2021 to
T phastuoeiogy Fridey  06.08.202]
2 Mfmljhfvx:meréity Examination — Semester IV Wednesday ~ 11.08.2021 to
GURE T RN onwards  02.09.2021
25 Independence Day Sunday ~ 15.08.2021

26 Parsi New Year Monday 16.08.2021

27 | Muharram Thursday ~ 19.08.202]

28 | Mandatory Skills for Fresher’s Friday 20.08.2021

3 2 Ili;nversny Examination End - Semester Thursday 02.09.202]

a | 30 | Teachers Day Celebration Sunday 05.09.2021

31 | Ganesh Chaturthi Friday 10.09.2021

| 32 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Saturday 02.10.2021
33 | Dashera Friday 15.10.2021
34 | Conclusion of Semester Friday 01.10.2021
35 | University Exam
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR
2020-21

Sr.No | Events Days Dates

03/08 -

1. | Add on Courses Mon-Tue 18/08
2. | Mou Activity Monday 14-09-2020
3. | COVID-19 Awareness Program Friday 08-01-2021
4. | Mask Distribution at Charholi Village Saturday | 09-01-2021
5. | Introduction to HR metrices Tuesday | 09-02-2021
6. | MOU Activity Wednesday | 10-02-2021




